SEKTION RAD

) GroBler Raika-Bergpreis von Inzing
Osterreichische Meisterschaft Berg - 10.9.2016

Ergebnisliste (ELITE)

Rang  StNr
Elite/U23
1 135
2 140
3 144
4 147
5 118
6 137
7 148
8 139
9 129
10 122
11 124
12 127
13 125
14 141
15 116
16 149
17 117
18 146
19 123
20 145
21 120
22 114
23 131
24 132
25 126
26 143
27 133
28 142
29 115
30 134

Code Name

AUT1990080 Pernsteiner Hermann
AUT1994041 Lehner Daniel
AUT1985090 Fankhauser Clemens
AUT1983042 Leopold Hans-Jorg
AUT1981121 Steinkeller Klaus
AUT1991062 Rabitsch Stephan
AUT1990062 Haas Christian
AUT1994092 Zeller Lukas
AUT1996022 Redtenbacher Paul
AUT1996010 Hammerschmid Raphael
AUT1995092 Baumann Lukas
AUT1991062 Obkircher Marc
AUT1995102 Eichinger Daniel
AUT1995070 Umhaller Thomas
AUT1990072 Kienzl Mario
AUT1993101 Konczer Michael
AUT1997101 Hochenwarter Christof
Aut1995051 Sprenger Michael
AUT1993062 Hammerle Maximilian
AUT1997032 FriedI Nils
AUT1996010 Hammerschmid Marvin
AUT1986110 Winter Lukas
AUT1994062 Rumpl Clemens
AUT1997051 Kolb Stefan
AUT1996102 Knapp Daniel
AUT1995012 Alexander Wachter
AUT1996091 Fidler Gerd
AUT1997012 Gobber Christoph
AUT1990012 Hopfgartner Paul
AUT1997100 Gruber Julian

Zeitmessung: Sportedv und ASVI

Jahr

1990
1994
1985
1983
1981
1991
1990
1994
1996
1996
1995
1991
1995
1995
1990
1993
1997
1995
1993
1997
1996
1986
1994
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1990
1997

Team

Team AMPLATZ-BMC
Team Vorarlberg
Tirol Cycling Team
WSA Greenlife
Bike&Run Imst

Team Felbermayr Simplon w

Arbo Denzel Cliff Wien

Team Felbermayr Simplon w

Radteam Tirol

Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang T

Radteam Tirol
Radteam Tirol
Radteam Tirol

Team Vorarlberg

Arbd RLM Omya Villach
Arbo Denzel Cliff Wien

ASVO OAMTC SC Hermagor

Wibatech Fuji
Pro Cycle Team Bregenz
VC La Pomme Marseille

Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang T

Arb6 Denzel Cliff Wien
RC ARBO SK Véest

RC Friedberg-Pinggau
Radteam Tirol

Tirol Cycling Team
Team AMPLATZ-BMC
Team WNT Radhaus
ARBO Duratec SKR
Team AMPLATZ-BMC

10.09.2016

Ges OM Rennen
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Gesamt

38:13.6
39:39.0
39:49.0
39:58.4
40:37.6
41:02.5
41:20.6
41:30.3
41:41.7
41:49.7
42:03.6
42:26.6
42:40.0
42:53.6
43:05.5
43:25.5
43:30.2
43:34.6
43:41.3
43:48.0
43:52.5
43:59.3
44:37.2
45:17.8
46:15.4
46:16.2
46:16.7
47:19.0
47:48.6
48:21.7

Diff

+1:25.4
+1:35.4
+1:44.8
+2:24.0
+2:48.9
+3:07.0
+3:16.7
+3:28.1
+3:36.1
+3:50.0
+4:13.0
+4:26.4
+4:40.0
+4:51.9
+5:11.9
+5:16.6
+5:21.0
+5:27.7
+5:34.4
+5:38.9
+5:45.7
+6:23.6
+7:04.2
+8:01.8
+8:02.6
+8:03.1
+9:05.4
+9:35.0
+10:08.1

www.sportedv.com

info@sportedv.com
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